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Model:

Description:
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Revision

Folded Dimensions:
Linear Tolerances:
Angular Tolerances:
Units:

Unless Otherwise Speci�ed
Overall
+/- 0.5mm
+/- 0.5*
Millimetres
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Industries Limited

Width:
Depth:
Height:

Cabinet Speci�cations

740
745
2200

SKT650-AC

Vertical, 1 door High Performance, energy
e�cient GDM Chiller with Integral, top
refrigeration services


